
Malcolm Ryan Studios
Unit 48, Wimbledon Stadium Business Centre,
Riverside Road, SW17 0BA London

info@mrstudios.co.uk
0208 947 4766

from Lighting Stores Unit 37

Silver foamcore

Black / white polyboard (1")

Black / white polyboard (2")

Croc clip x1

Gaffer tape (2") chroma green / blue

Gaffer tape (1") black or white

Gaffer tape (2") black or white

Gaffer tape (2") (yellow, pink, red, blue, orange)

Gaffer tape (2") matt white

PVC tape (black, blue, grey, brown, red, yellow/green)

Tape (2") all colours

Masking tape (1")

Masking tape (2")

Double sided (1")

Double sided (2")

Kraft paper roll (walk paper)

Protective overshoes (100)

Photographic sprays

Black wrap (0.6 x 7.6m)

Black wrap (0.3 x 7.6m)

DF50 hazer fluid 1000ml

Mini mist Le Maitre can 400ml

Blue paper (roll)

Black felt (per metre)

Black bolton (per metre)

Muslin bleached/unbleached (per metre)

Show card (A1, all colours)

Colourama (12ft)

Colourama (9ft)

Printing sheet (B/W)

Printing per sheet (colour)

Scanning per sheet

Sash hank

Gels / filter (specials POA) per metre

Gels / filter (specials POA) per roll

AA battery

AAA battery

9v battery

Rubber matting (per metre)

Blue / white tack

£50.00

£12.50

£25.00

£0.50

£19.50

£7.00

£10.00

£14.00

£14.00

£2.00

£12.00

£6.00

£8.00

£10.00

£14.00

£50.00

£10.00

£12.50

£42.00

£21.00

£14.00

£12.00

£8.50

£11.00

£9.00

£5.00

£8.00

POA

POA

£0.10

£0.50

£1.00

£5.00

£10.00

£80.00

£1.00

£1.00

£5.00

£12.50

£2.50


