

## Sale Items Available

from Lighting Stores Unit 37



£50.00	Silver foamcore
£12.50	Black / white polyboard (1")
£25.00	Black / white polyboard (2")
£0.50	Croc clip x1
£19.50	Gaffer tape (2") chroma green / blue
£7.00	Gaffer tape (1") black or white
£10.00	Gaffer tape (2") black or white
£14.00	Gaffer tape (2") (yellow, pink, red, blue, orange)
£14.00	Gaffer tape (2") matt white
£2.00	PVC tape (black, blue, grey, brown, red, yellow/green)
£12.00	Tape (2") all colours
£6.00	Masking tape (1")
£8.00	Masking tape (2")
£10.00	Double sided (1")
£14.00	Double sided (2")
£50.00	Kraft paper roll (walk paper)
£10.00	Protective overshoes (100)
£12.50	Photographic sprays
£42.00	Black wrap (0.6 x 7.6m)
£21.00	Black wrap (0.3 x 7.6m)
£14.00	DF50 hazer fluid 1000ml
£12.00	Mini mist Le Maitre can 400ml
£8.50	Blue paper (roll)
£11.00	Black felt (per metre)
£9.00	Black bolton (per metre)
£5.00	Muslin bleached/unbleached (per metre)
£8.00	Show card (A1, all colours)
POA	Colourama (12ft)
POA	Colourama (9ft)
£0.10	Printing sheet (B/W)
£0.50	Printing per sheet (colour)
£1.00	Scanning per sheet
£5.00	Sash hank
£10.00	Gels / filter (specials POA) per metre
£80.00	Gels / filter (specials POA) per roll
£1.00	AA battery
£1.00	AAA battery
£5.00	9v battery
£12.50	Rubber matting (per metre)
£2.50	Blue / white tack